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Seth Danielson, Research Associate Professor, University of Alaska Fairbanks.
Email: sldanielson@alaska.edu

Brent Else, Assistant Professor, Geography, University of Calgary
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C.J. Mundy, Associate Professor, Biological Oceanography, University of Manitoba
Email: CJ.Mundy@umanitoba.ca

John Nelson, Research Scientist, Fisheries and Oceans Canada, Institute of Ocean Sciences,
Email: John.Nelson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Adrian Schimnowski, Executive Director, Arctic Research Foundation.
Email: adrian@arcticresearchfoundation.ca

Bill Williams, Research Scientist, Fisheries and Oceans Canada, Institute of Ocean Sciences, Email:
Bill. Williams@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca



mailto:bodil.bluhm@uit.no
mailto:Kristina.Brown@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:Eddy.Carmack@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:sldanielson@alaska.edu
mailto:belse@ucalgary.ca
mailto:CJ.Mundy@umanitoba.ca
mailto:John.Nelson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
mailto:adrian@arcticresearchfoundation.ca
mailto:Bill.Williams@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

<7*JLKC <L aoa APJCAS:

1. oa™Jd  CdNDN® 2022  DSDNMC  g®edN¢ ' AL avdc  ALDILNC
DI N<PI—<D%CCPLC CnbenodC sbP>rNPNNoC AL 1 DUdY 2022 30 YNAN
2022—_1¢.

70%

2022 PATBS CabTC datdCo® bbakio™

69°N
68°%

67N

669y

100°W “ 95°W

—€) Queen Maud Gulf
-£) Chantry Inlet

110°w 105°W
—£) Bathurst Inlet, Dease Strait
and Coronation Gulf

11 SDW
-@ River to Ocean

—£) Finlayson Islands

A Mooring sites

T

75 50 40

300 200 100
Depth, m
2. oAPAYDYE  ACMYBodRIC 2022
SH>ANPNEN 0

DI <HQe-<D%CP>RC

30 20 10

01 L» 2022 - 30 <dAn.c 2022 (P“HOAC aHa APC>o<*I)

L el o G YPRC AabdCof
Ac N5 APba AP\ | A CO®HH\e Sb>ALSGIC
Bill Williams Co-PI DFO Physical Oceanography
Seth Danielson Co-PI U. of Alaska Fairbanks | Physical Oceanography
Eddy Carmack Co-PI DFO Ocean Ecosystem Concepts
Bodil Bluhm Co-PI U. of Tromso, Norway | Benthic Ecology
Kristina Brown Co-PI DFO River and Ocean Geochemistry
John Nelson Co-PI DFO Zooplankton
Brent Else Co-PI U. of Calgary Carbon Dioxide Chemistry
Mike Dempsey Technician DFO Mooring recovery/deployment
Chis Clarke Technician DFO Mooring recovery/deployment
Shawn Marriott Technician U. of Calgary Water sampling
Richard Sims Postdoc U. of Calgary Carbon Dioxide Chemistry
Hank Statscewich | Student U. of Alaska Fairbanks | Physical Oceanography
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